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2024 Kirk Academy Junior High Football

August 22
29

September 5
12
19
26

October 3
10

Jamboree @ KA

@ Lee Academy (MS)
@ Carroll Academy
@ North Delta School
Winona Christian
Marshall Academy
Washington School

Oak Hill Academy

*%** Bold = District 1-AAA Game***

Head Coach: Culley Griffin
Assistants: Colin Boone, Zach Whitfield
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TBA
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
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